ME (EU)-nummer (Seernavn)
Navn
EU/1/20/1473/001 AYVAKYT
EU/1/20/1473/002 AYVAKYT
EU/1/20/1473/003 AYVAKYT
EU/1/20/1473/004 AYVAKYT
EU/1/20/1473/005 AYVAKYT

Styvrke

100 mg
200 mg
300 mg
25 mg
50 mg

Leegemiddelsformular

Administration

Emballage

Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
Filmovertrukket tablet
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Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse

flaske (HDPE)
flaske (HDPE)
flaske (HDPE)
flaske (HDPE)
flaske (HDPE)

Pakningsstgrrelse

30 tabletter
30 tabletter
30 tabletter
30 tabletter
30 tabletter



